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HENRY’S 
SUSHI MENU
SOUPS
MISO SOUP - $6.95 
Soya Bean, Paste, Tofu, Seaweed, Scallion

SALMON MISO SOUP - $10.95
Soya Bean, Paste, Salmon, Tofu, Seaweed, Scallion

SEAFOOD MISO SOUP - $11 .95
Soya Bean Paste,  Crab Stick, Octopus, Surf Clam, Boiled 
Shrimps,  Tofu, Seaweed Scallion

APPETIZERS
EDAMAME - $6.95 
Boiled Soy Beans

SEAWEED SALAD - $10.95
Marinated Seaweed Salad, Eel Sauce, Sesame Seeds

SASHIMI SALAD - $15.95
Tuna, Salmon, White Fish, Cucumber, Seaweed Salad, 
Tempura Flakes, Eel Sauce, Spicy Sauce

SEAFOOD SALAD - $16.95
Marinated Squid, Octopus, Surf Clam, Boiled Shrimp, 
Crabstick, Cucumber,  Mango, Seaweed Salad, Sweet & 
Spicy Mayo

CRAB SALAD - $13.95
Crabstick, Cucumber, Mango, Seaweed Salad,  Fish Roe, 
Scallion, Sesame Seed, Cream Sauce

TUNA TARTARE - $15.95
Seared Peppered Tuna, Feta Cheese, Avocado, Scallion, 
Seaweed Salad

WAHFU SASHIMI - $15.95
Selection of Thinly Sliced of Fish,  Japanese Dressing, 
Scallions, Sesame Seed, Fries Onion Leeks

TUNA TATAKI - $15.95
Seared Peppered Tuna, Japanese Dressing, Seaweed 
Salad, Scallion, Fried Onion, Seaweed

TEMPURA
MIXED VEGE (7PCS) - $12.95

SHRIMP (5PCS) - $14 .95

MIX TEMP (7PCS) - $15.95 
Three Pieces of Shrimp & Four Pieces of Vegetable

SOFT SHELL CRAB - $14.95
Sesame Seed, Scallion, Special Sauce, Eel Sauce

KAMA KAMA - $15.95
Fried Tuna Nuggets, Seaweed Salad, Special Sauce, Eel 
Sauce, Scallion, Sesame Seed

TUNA TARTARE - $15.95
Seared Peppered Tuna, Feta Cheese, Avocado, Scallion, 
Seaweed Salad

NIGIRI/SASHIMI
TUNA
SALMON
YELLOWTAIL
PEPPERED TUNA
SCALLOP
BUTTER FISH
SALMON ROE
FISH ROE
SMOKED EEL
OCTOPUS
SURF CLAM
BOILED SHRIMP
MACKEREL
CRABSTICK
LOCAL FISH

(2PCS)
$9.95
$8.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$11.95
$10.95
$10.95
$9.95
$9.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95

(4PCS)
$10.95
$9.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$12.95
$11.95
$12.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$9.95
$8.95
$9.95

MAKIMONO/TEMAKI
TUNA
Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion

SALMON
Fresh Salmon, Cucumber, Scallion

YELLOWTAIL
Japanese Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion

SMOKED EEL
Smoked Eel, Cucumber, Sesame Seed, 
Eel Sauce

SHRIMP TEMPURA
Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Sesame 
Seed, Japanese Mayo, Eel Sauce

CALIFORNIA
Crabstick, Avocado, Mango, Cucumber, 
Japanese Mayo, Fish Roe

SPICY TUNA
Spicy Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion, 
Sesame Seed

PHILLY
Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon 
Avocado, Scallion, Sesame Seed

VEGGIE
Avocado, Sweet Tofu, Cucumber Pickled 
Radish, Sesame Seed

CRISPY SPICY TUNA
Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Eel 
Sauce, Scallion, Tempura Fried

HENRY VIII
Chopped Mix Fish, Avocado, Scallion, 
Special Sauce, Eel Sauce, 
Tempura Fried	

(8PCS)
$10.95
Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion

$10.95
Fresh Salmon, Cucumber, Scallion

$10.95
Japanese Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion

$11.95
Smoked Eel, Cucumber, Sesame Seed, 
Eel Sauce

$10.95
Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Sesame 
Seed, Japanese Mayo, Eel Sauce

$10.95
Crabstick, Avocado, Mango, Cucumber, 
Japanese Mayo, Fish Roe

$10.95
Spicy Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion, 
Sesame Seed

$9.95
Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon 
Avocado, Scallion, Sesame Seed

$8.95
Avocado, Sweet Tofu, Cucumber Pickled 
Radish, Sesame Seed

(1PC)
$8.95
Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion

$8.95
Fresh Salmon, Cucumber, Scallion

$8.95
Japanese Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion

$10.95
Smoked Eel, Cucumber, Sesame Seed, 
Eel Sauce

$9.95
Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Sesame 
Seed, Japanese Mayo, Eel Sauce

$8.95
Crabstick, Avocado, Mango, Cucumber, 
Japanese Mayo, Fish Roe

$9.95
Spicy Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion, 
Sesame Seed

$8.95
Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon 
Avocado, Scallion, Sesame Seed

$8.95
Avocado, Sweet Tofu, Cucumber Pickled 
Radish, Sesame Seed

$12.95

$14.95

15% gratuity will be added for your convenience
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RAW
RISING SUN - $16.95 
Yellowtail, Avocado, Cucumber, In/Out Salmon, Tuna, 
Scallion, Sesame Seed, Plum Sauce

GOMBAY - $16.95 
Crabstick, Mango, Cucumber, In/Out Salmon, Tuna, 
Butter Fish, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Scallion, Sesame Seed

SIX WIVES - $17.95 
Shrimp Tempura, Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, In/Out 
Yellowtail, Avocado, Eel Sauce, Fish Roe, Scallion

BERMUDA ISLAND - $18.95
Spicy Tuna, Salmon Skin, Cucumber, In/Out Smoked Eel, 
Seaweed Salad, Sesame Seed, Eel Sauce

SOUTHAMPTON DELIGHT - $18.95
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado, In/Out Spicy 
Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Tempura Flakes, Scallion

PINK LADY - $17.95
Salmon, Seaweed Salad, Cucumber, In/Out Peppered 
Tuna, Scallion, Fish Roe, Pink Sauce, Eel Sauce

COOKED
COURT JESTER - $17.95 
Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Salmon, In/Out Tempura 
Fry, Sesame Seed, Scallion, Eel Sauce, Special Sauce

CRISPY Q8 - $18.95 
Smoked Eel, Avocado, Salmon, Scallion, In/Out Panko 
Fry, Crab Salad, Plum Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

KINGS - $17.95 
Shrimp Tempura, Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, In/Out 
Yellowtail, Avocado, Eel Sauce, Fish Roe, Scallion

VIP - $17.95
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Sesame 
Seed, In/Out Seared Salmon, Special Sauce, Eel Sauce, 
Scallion

SPIDER - $18.95
Soft Shell Crab Tempura, Crab Salad, Avocado, In/Out 
Smoked Eel, Scallion, Sesame Seed, Eel Sauce

DYNAMITE - $19.95
Shrimp Tempura, Crabstick Salad, Avocado In/Out 
Seared Scallop, Fish Roe, Scallion, Spicy Mayo, Tempura 
Flakes, Eel Sauce

FLAMMING (ON FLAME) - $22.95
Shrimp Tempura, Crabstick Salad, Mango In/Out Seared 
Salmon, Tempura Flakes, Scallion, Chef Special Sauce

HENRY’S SPECIAL ROLLS

HENRY’S 
SUSHI MENU

15% gratuity will be added for your convenience


