HENRY'S SUSHI MENU



. ~ • •	
~ \ \ \	

MISO SOUP - \$6.95

Soya Bean, Paste, Tofu, Seaweed, Scallion

SALMON MISO SOUP - \$10.95

Soya Bean, Paste, Salmon, Tofu, Seaweed, Scallion

SEAFOOD MISO SOUP - \$11.95

Soya Bean Paste, Crab Stick, Octopus, Surf Clam, Boiled Shrimps, Tofu, Seaweed Scallion

APPETIZERS

EDAMAME - \$6.95

Boiled Soy Beans

SEAWEED SALAD - \$10.95

Marinated Seaweed Salad, Eel Sauce, Sesame Seeds

SASHIMI SALAD - \$15.95

Tuna, Salmon, White Fish, Cucumber, Seaweed Salad, Tempura Flakes, Eel Sauce, Spicy Sauce

SEAFOOD SALAD - \$16.95

Marinated Squid, Octopus, Surf Clam, Boiled Shrimp, Crabstick, Cucumber, Mango, Seaweed Salad, Sweet & Spicy Mayo

CRAB SALAD - \$13.95

Crabstick, Cucumber, Mango, Seaweed Salad, Fish Roe, Scallion, Sesame Seed, Cream Sauce

TUNA TARTARE - \$15.95

Seared Peppered Tuna, Feta Cheese, Avocado, Scallion, Seaweed Salad

WAHFU SASHIMI - \$15.95

Selection of Thinly Sliced of Fish, Japanese Dressing, Scallions, Sesame Seed, Fries Onion Leeks

TUNA TATAKI - \$15.95

Seared Peppered Tuna, Japanese Dressing, Seaweed Salad, Scallion, Fried Onion, Seaweed

TEMPURA

MIXED VEGE (7PCS) - \$12.95

SHRIMP (5PCS) - \$14.95

MIX TEMP (7PCS) - \$15.95

Three Pieces of Shrimp & Four Pieces of Vegetable

SOFT SHELL CRAB - \$14.95

Sesame Seed, Scallion, Special Sauce, Eel Sauce

KAMA KAMA - \$15.95

Fried Tuna Nuggets, Seaweed Salad, Special Sauce, Eel Sauce, Scallion, Sesame Seed

TUNA TARTARE - \$15.95

Seared Peppered Tuna, Feta Cheese, Avocado, Scallion, Seaweed Salad

NIGIRI/SASHIMI	(2PCS)	(4PCS)
TUNA	\$9.95	\$10.95
SALMON	\$8.95	\$9.95
YELLOWTAIL	\$9.95	\$10.95
PEPPERED TUNA	\$9.95	\$10.95
SCALLOP	\$9.95	\$10.95
BUTTER FISH	\$9.95	\$10.95
SALMON ROE	\$11.95	\$12.95
FISH ROE	\$10.95	\$11.95
SMOKED EEL	\$10.95	\$12.95
OCTOPUS	\$9.95	\$10.95
SURF CLAM	\$9.95	\$10.95
BOILED SHRIMP	\$8.95	\$10.95
MACKEREL	\$8.95	\$9.95
CRABSTICK	\$7.95	\$8.95
LOCAL FISH	\$8.95	\$9.95

MAKIMONO/TEMAKI TUNA Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion	(8PCS) \$10.95	(1PC
SALMON Fresh Salmon, Cucumber, Scallion	\$10.95	\$8.95
YELLOWTAIL Japanese Yellowtail, Cucumber, Scallion	\$10.95	\$8.95
SMOKED EEL Smoked Eel, Cucumber, Sesame Seed, Eel Sauce	\$11.95	\$8.95 \$10.95
SHRIMP TEMPURA Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Sesame Seed, Japanese Mayo, Eel Sauce	\$10.95	\$9.95
CALIFORNIA Crabstick, Avocado, Mango, Cucumber, Japanese Mayo, Fish Roe	\$10.95	\$8.95
SPICY TUNA Spicy Fresh Tuna, Avocado, Scallion, Sesame Seed	\$10.95	\$9.95
PHILLY Philadelphia Cheese, Smoked Salmon Avocado, Scallion, Sesame Seed	\$9.95	\$8.95
VEGGIE Avocado, Sweet Tofu, Cucumber Pickled Radish, Sesame Seed	\$8.95	\$8.95
CRISPY SPICY TUNA Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Scallion, Tempura Fried		\$12.95

\$14.95

HENRY VIII

Tempura Fried

Special Sauce, Eel Sauce,

Chopped Mix Fish, Avocado, Scallion,

HENRY'S SUSHIMENU



HENRY'S SPECIAL ROLLS

RAW

RISING SUN - \$16.95

Yellowtail, Avocado, Cucumber, In/Out Salmon, Tuna, Scallion, Sesame Seed, Plum Sauce

GOMBAY - \$16.95

Crabstick, Mango, Cucumber, In/Out Salmon, Tuna, Butter Fish, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Scallion, Sesame Seed

SIX WIVES - \$17.95

Shrimp Tempura, Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, In/Out Yellowtail, Avocado, Eel Sauce, Fish Roe, Scallion

BERMUDA ISLAND - \$18.95

Spicy Tuna, Salmon Skin, Cucumber, In/Out Smoked Eel, Seaweed Salad, Sesame Seed, Eel Sauce

SOUTHAMPTON DELIGHT - \$18.95

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado, In/Out Spicy Tuna, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Tempura Flakes, Scallion

PINK LADY - \$17.95

Salmon, Seaweed Salad, Cucumber, In/Out Peppered Tuna, Scallion, Fish Roe, Pink Sauce, Eel Sauce

COOKED

COURT JESTER - \$17.95

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Salmon, In/Out Tempura Fry, Sesame Seed, Scallion, Eel Sauce, Special Sauce

CRISPY Q8 - \$18.95

Smoked Eel, Avocado, Salmon, Scallion, In/Out Panko Fry, Crab Salad, Plum Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

KINGS - \$17.95

Shrimp Tempura, Tuna, Salmon, Cucumber, In/Out Yellowtail, Avocado, Eel Sauce, Fish Roe, Scallion

VIP - \$17.95

Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Sesame Seed, In/Out Seared Salmon, Special Sauce, Eel Sauce, Scallion

SPIDER - \$18.95

Soft Shell Crab Tempura, Crab Salad, Avocado, In/Out Smoked Eel, Scallion, Sesame Seed, Eel Sauce

DYNAMITE - \$19.95

Shrimp Tempura, Crabstick Salad, Avocado In/Out Seared Scallop, Fish Roe, Scallion, Spicy Mayo, Tempura Flakes, Eel Sauce

FLAMMING (ON FLAME) - \$22.95

Shrimp Tempura, Crabstick Salad, Mango In/Out Seared Salmon, Tempura Flakes, Scallion, Chef Special Sauce

15% gratuity will be added for your convenience